
2nd DAY 

Coffee Break 
CG and MC Meeting 

2nd Core Group Meeting 

Training school 

2nd MC Meeting 

Training school 

Coffee Break 

Plenary Lecture Ann Daly 

Plenary Lecture Leonard Nelson 

Plenary Lecture Andreas Benesic 

Coffee Break 
Training school  

  
 

 

1st Working Groups Meeting – 2nd CG & MC- Training School 
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 14:30-16.45 

Short presentations Leaders WG 

 

 
13:00- 14:30 

Coffee Break 

20.00 
Gala Dinner 
Rest. Godoy 

Plenary session 

(results and conclusions) 

8:30 
 

8:45-9:15 

 

9:15-9:45 

10:00-11:00 

1st DAY 

Registration 

PRO-EURODILI Welcome. 
Adoption of the Agenda 

Plenary Lecture Michael Manns 

11:00–11:20 Coffee Break 

 

Lunch break 

Training School 

Dinner coming together. 

Rest. El Pimpi. 

Training School 

15:00-16:45 

16:45-17:00 

17:00-17.30 

Lunch break 

 

14:30-15:00 

Break-out Session: WGs Meeting 

WG1 WG Leader 
Introduction 
Tour de Table 

Presentations, Aims & 

Deliverables 

WG1

WG2 

WG3 

WG4 

WG5 

12:30-13:00 

11:20-12:30 

17:30-18.30 

8:30-10.00 

10:00-10.30 

13:00-14.30 

10:30-11.00 

14:30-15.45 

15.45-16.15 

16.15-19.30 

20.30 

10:30-13.00 


